
Table 5: Revenues by Source (Commitment Basis)  March, 2009.

(In millions of US dollars)

Total Net Revenue

   Net Tax Revenues

        Domestic Tax Revenues

              Income Tax

              Value Added Tax

              Customs

              Excises on Beverages

              Excises on Tobacco 

              Property Tax

        Clearance Revenue

              Customs

              Value Added Tax

              Purchase Tax

              Petroleum Excises

              Other

        Tax Refund

   Domestic Fees and Charges

        Stamps Tax

        Civil Registration Fees 

        Health Fees

        Health Insurance

        Transportation

        Agriculture Services

        Local Government

        Ministry of Economy

        Shari'a Courts Fees

        Land Registration

        Ministry of Housing

        Tourist Fees

        Telecommunication Fees

        Ministry of Education

        High Court of Justice Fees

        Foreign Affairs

        Licenses

        Others

   Investments Profits

15 Apr,2009

 110.4

 95.7

 28.6

 7.6

 14.6

 1.0

 0.0

 4.6

 0.9

 73.4

 28.0

 21.2

 0.7

 23.5

 6.3

 14.7

 0.1

 0.8

 0.5

 3.4

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.1

 0.1

 0.7

 0.0

 0.0

 0.1

 0.1

 0.3

 0.0

 7.2

 0.2

 316.6

 276.7

 71.2

 25.9

 28.3

 3.4

 0.1

 12.5

 1.1

 222.7

 77.4

 69.9

 0.9

 74.5

 17.3

 39.9

 0.2

 3.1

 1.8

 9.1

 3.4

 0.1

 0.1

 0.6

 0.3

 2.3

 0.1

 0.0

 0.2

 0.8

 1.3

 0.1

 13.4

 3.0

 1,630

 1,277

 273

 1,123

 118

 253

 100

Jan Feb Mar Jan-Mar Budget 2009

 109.3

 95.7

 25.2

 11.4

 6.9

 1.1

 0.0

 5.6

 0.1

 75.2

 23.9

 24.9

 0.2

 26.3

 4.7

 13.5

 0.0

 1.1

 0.6

 3.0

 1.1

 0.0

 0.0

 0.2

 0.1

 0.7

 0.0

 0.1

 0.0

 0.4

 0.0

 3.5

 2.7

 96.9

 85.3

 17.4

 6.9

 6.8

 1.3

 0.0

 2.3

 0.1

 74.1

 25.6

 23.9

 0.0

 24.7

 6.3

 11.7

 0.1

 1.2

 0.7

 2.7

 1.3

 0.0

 0.0

 0.2

 0.1

 0.9

 0.1

 0.0

 0.0

 0.7

 0.6

 0.0

 2.7

 0.1


