## Table 5: Revenues by Source (Commitment Basis) March, 2009.

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Jan-Mar	Budget 200
	(In millions of US dollars)				
Total Net Revenue	110.4	109.3	96.9	316.6	1,630
Net Tax Revenues	95.7	95.7	85.3	276.7	1,277
Domestic Tax Revenues	28.6	25.2	17.4	71.2	273
Income Tax	7.6	11.4	6.9	25.9	
Value Added Tax	14.6	6.9	6.8	28.3	
Customs	1.0	1.1	1.3	3.4	
Excises on Beverages	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.1	
Excises on Tobacco	4.6	5.6	2.3	12.5	
Property Tax	0.9	0.1	0.1	1.1	
Clearance Revenue	73.4	75.2	74.1	222.7	1,123
Customs	28.0	23.9	25.6	77.4	
Value Added Tax	21.2	24.9	23.9	69.9	
Purchase Tax	0.7	0.2	0.0	0.9	
Petroleum Excises	23.5	26.3	24.7	74.5	
Other					
Tax Refund	6.3	4.7	6.3	17.3	118
Domestic Fees and Charges	14.7	13.5	11.7	39.9	253
Stamps Tax	0.1	0.0	0.1	0.2	
Civil Registration Fees	0.8	1.1	1.2	3.1	
Health Fees	0.5	0.6	0.7	1.8	
Health Insurance	3.4	3.0	2.7	9.1	
Transportation	1.0	1.1	1.3	3.4	
Agriculture Services	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.1	
Local Government	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.1	
Ministry of Economy	0.1	0.2	0.2	0.6	
Shari'a Courts Fees	0.1	0.1	0.1	0.3	
Land Registration	0.7	0.7	0.9	2.3	
Ministry of Housing	0.0		0.1	0.1	
Tourist Fees	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Telecommunication Fees	0.1	0.1	0.0	0.2	
Ministry of Education	0.1	0.0	0.7	0.8	
High Court of Justice Fees	0.3	0.4	0.6	1.3	
Foreign Affairs	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.1	
Licenses	7.2	3.5	2.7	13.4	
Others	0.2	2.7	0.1	3.0	
Investments Profits					100